Scrip Code : 513709

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Shareholding Pattern

SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-$

Declaration

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

GV
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

31

(B) Public 5,209

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total 5,240

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

37,40,307

24,09,493

61,49,800

37,40,307

24,09,493

61,49,800

Quarter ending :December 2022

Summary statement holding of specified securities

60.82

39.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

37,40,307 60.82

24,09,493 39.18

0.00

0.00

61,49,800 100.00

37,40,307 -

22,44,293

59,84,600

No

No

No

No
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Scrip Code : 513709

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Gajanan
Vamanrao
Bhavsar

Atul Manilal
Vinchhi/Renuka
Atul Vinchhi

Ambar Jayantilal
Patel/Amita
Ambar Patel

Narendra
Ramkrishna
Patil/Chhaya
Narendra Patil

Neil Roshan
Shah/Roshan
Harshvadan
Shah

Roshan
Harshvadan
Shah/Arati
Roshan Shah

Siddharth
Narendra Patil

Jay Roshan
Shah/Roshan
Harshvadan
Shah

Amita Ambarbhai
Patel/Ambar
Jayantilal Patel

Renuka Atul
Vinchhi/Atul
Manilal Vinchhi

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

27

Shareholding Pattern

SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-$

19,69,867

3,09,410

3,68,277

2,43910

1,82,500

1,22,981

1,13,404

1,05,700

1,00,000

84,490

19,69,867

3,09,410

3,68,277

2,43910

1,82,500

1,22,981

1,13,404

1,05,700

1,00,000

84,490

Quarter Ending : December 2022

0.00

32.03

5.03

5.99

3.97

2.97

2.00

1.84

1.72

1.63

1.37

0.00

19,69,867

3,09,410

3,68,277

2,43,910

1,82,500

1,22,981

1,13,404

1,05,700

1,00,000

84,490

0.00

32.03

5.03

5.99

3.97

2.97

2.00

1.84

1.72

1.63

1.37

0.00

19,69,867

3,09,410

3,68,277

2,43,910

1,82,500

1,22,981

1,13,404

1,05,700

1,00,000

84,490
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Chhaya
Naraendra
Patil/Narendra
Ramkrishna Patil

Deval Ambarbhai
Patel/Amita
Ambar Patel

Narendra R Patil
H.UF

Sangita Gajanan
Bhavsar/Gajanan
Vamanrao
Bhavsar

Priyank Gajanan
Bhavsar

Rachit Gajanan
Bhavsar/Gajanan
Vamanrao
Bhavsar

Aditya J.
Patel/Jayprakash
G. Patel

Sundeep
Harshvadan
Shah/Shefali
Sundeeep Shah

Arati Roshan
Shah

Kumud
Harshvadan
Shah/Sundeep
harshvadan Shah

Satish V Patil

Hemal Ambar
Patel/Ambar
Jayantilal Patel

Amisha J.
Patel/Jayprakash
G. Patel

Bhanumati
Jayantilal
Patel/Ambar
Jayanatilal Patel

Ravindra
Ramkrishna
Patil/Sunanda
Ravindra Patil

Ulca Jayprakash
Patel/Jayprakash
G. Patel

Jayprakash G.
Patel/Ulca
Jayprakash Patel

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

75,000

64,781

46,300

39,441

36,455

26,502

13,400

11,155

7,000

6,200

2,501

2,309

1,500

2,300

1,800

75,000

64,781

46,300

39,441

36,455

26,502

13,400

11,155

7,000

6,200

2,501

2,309

1,500

2,300

1,800

1.22

1.05

0.75

0.64

0.59

0.43

0.00

0.22

0.18

0.11

0.10

0.04

0.00

0.04

0.02

0.04

0.03

75,000

64,781

46,300

39,441

36,455

26,502

13,400

11,155

7,000

6,200

2,501

2,309

1,500

2,300

1,800

1.22

1.05

0.75

0.64

0.59

0.43

0.00

0.22

0.18

0.11

0.10

0.04

0.00

0.04

0.02

0.04

0.03

75,000

64,781

46,300

39,441

36,455

26,502

13,400

11,155

7,000

6,200

2,501

2,309

1,500

2,300

1,800



Sumit Patil

Ambar Jayantilal
Patel H.U.F

Patel Anal
Nandan

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Vithaldas
Hemdas
Patel/Hiraben
Vithaldas Patel

Dashrath
Vithaldas Patel

Suman Vithaldas
Patel

Vishnu Vithadas
Patel

Baldev Vithaldas
Patel

Sub Total A2

A=A1+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

27

31

1,000

901

650

19,69,867

17,70,440

3,33,228

3,33,228

3,33,228

7,70,756

17,70,440

37,40,307

1,000

901

650

19,69,867

17,70,440

3,33,228

3,33,228

3,33,228

7,70,756

17,70,440

37,40,307

0.02

0.01

0.01

32.03

0.00

28.79

0.00

5.42

5.42

5.42

12.53

28.79

60.82

1,000

901

650

19,69,867

17,70,440

3,33,228

3,33,228

3,33,228

7,70,756

17,70,440

37,40,307

0.02

0.01

0.01

32.03

0.00

28.79

0.00

5.42

5.42

5.42

12.53

28.79

60.82

1,000

901

650

19,69,867

17,70,440

3,33,228

3,33,228

3,33,228

7,70,756

17,70,440

37,40,307



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 513709 Quarter ending : December 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B2) Non-

- 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Institutions

Directors and

their relatives

(excluding

independent 2 44153 44,153 0.72 44,153 0.72 44,153
directors and

nominee

directors)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund

(IEPF)

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 4939 1375776  13,75,776 22.37 13,75,776 22.37 12,33,676
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

1 88904 88,904 1.45 88,904 1.45 88,904

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

8 525820 5,25,820 8.55 525,820 8.55 5,25,820

Saraswatiben

Dahyabhai Patel 1 88798 88,798 1.44 88,798 1.44 88,798

Manisha Lodha 1 88000 88,000 1.43 88,000 1.43 88,000
Ashok Jain 1 148771 1,48,771 2.42 1,48,771 2.42 1,48,771

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 89 234061 2,34,061 3.81 2,34,061 3.81 2,10,961

Bodies

33 56542 56,542 0.92 56,542 0.92 56,542
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)
Director or

Director's 2 3600 3,600 0.06 3,600 0.06 3,600
Relatives

137 84237 84,237 1.37 84,237 1.37 84,237

Trusts 1 13 13 0.00 13 0.00 13

Clearing
Members

130 76563 76,563 1.24 76,563 1.24 76,563
HUF 3 3500 3,500 0.06 3,500 0.06 3,500
LLP 1 561 561 0.01 561 0.01 561
Sub Total B4 5209 2409493  24,09,493 39.18  24,09,493 39.18 22,44,293
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 5209 2409493  24,09,493 39.18  24,09,493 39.18 22,44,293

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SHILP GRAVURES LTD--$

Scrip Code : 513709 Quarter ending : December 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 ° o
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to
the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern

SHILP GRAVURES LTD--$

Scrip Code : 513709 Quarter ending : December 2022

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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m

XPERIENCE THE NEW
Shareholding Pattern
Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a)

to (e) under Column Ill, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.
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Shareholding Pattern
SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-§

Scrip Code : 513709 Quarter ending : December 2022

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 24.00 4.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24.00 3.55
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24.00 3.56
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24.00 3.55

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24.00 3.55
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