

SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 513709

Quarter ending :December 2022

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form		tegorization of sha olding (No. of share	. /
		held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		right		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	31	37,40,307	37,40,307	60.82	37,40,307	60.82	37,40,307	-	-	-
(B) Public	5,209	24,09,493	24,09,493	39.18	24,09,493	39.18	22,44,293			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Grand Total	5,240	61,49,800	61,49,800	100.00	61,49,800	100.00	59,84,600			

Grand Total=A+B+C



SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 513709

Quarter Ending : December 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			held	held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		27	19,69,867	19,69,867	32.03	19,69,867	32.03	19,69,867
Gajanan Vamanrao Bhavsar	Promoter	1	3,09,410	3,09,410	5.03	3,09,410	5.03	3,09,410
Atul Manilal Vinchhi/Renuka Atul Vinchhi	Promoter	1	3,68,277	3,68,277	5.99	3,68,277	5.99	3,68,277
Ambar Jayantilal Patel/Amita Ambar Patel	Promoter	1	2,43,910	2,43,910	3.97	2,43,910	3.97	2,43,910
Narendra Ramkrishna Patil/Chhaya Narendra Patil	Promoter	1	1,82,500	1,82,500	2.97	1,82,500	2.97	1,82,500
Neil Roshan Shah/Roshan Harshvadan Shah	Promoter Group	1	1,22,981	1,22,981	2.00	1,22,981	2.00	1,22,981
Roshan Harshvadan Shah/Arati Roshan Shah	Promoter	1	1,13,404	1,13,404	1.84	1,13,404	1.84	1,13,404
Siddharth Narendra Patil	Promoter Group	1	1,05,700	1,05,700	1.72	1,05,700	1.72	1,05,700
Jay Roshan Shah/Roshan Harshvadan Shah	Promoter Group	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	1.63	1,00,000	1.63	1,00,000
Amita Ambarbhai Patel/Ambar Jayantilal Patel	Promoter Group	1	84,490	84,490	1.37	84,490	1.37	84,490
Renuka Atul Vinchhi/Atul Manilal Vinchhi	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	

Chhaya Naraendra Patil/Narendra Ramkrishna Patil	Promoter Group	1	75,000	75,000	1.22	75,000	1.22	75,000
Deval Ambarbhai Patel/Amita Ambar Patel	Promoter Group	1	64,781	64,781	1.05	64,781	1.05	64,781
Narendra R Patil H.U.F	Promoter Group	1	46,300	46,300	0.75	46,300	0.75	46,300
Sangita Gajanan Bhavsar/Gajanan Vamanrao Bhavsar	Promoter Group	1	39,441	39,441	0.64	39,441	0.64	39,441
Priyank Gajanan Bhavsar	Promoter Group	1	36,455	36,455	0.59	36,455	0.59	36,455
Rachit Gajanan Bhavsar/Gajanan Vamanrao Bhavsar	Promoter Group	1	26,502	26,502	0.43	26,502	0.43	26,502
Aditya J. Patel/Jayprakash G. Patel	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Sundeep Harshvadan Shah/Shefali Sundeeep Shah	Promoter Group	1	13,400	13,400	0.22	13,400	0.22	13,400
Arati Roshan Shah	Promoter Group	1	11,155	11,155	0.18	11,155	0.18	11,155
Kumud Harshvadan Shah/Sundeep harshvadan Shah	Promoter Group	1	7,000	7,000	0.11	7,000	0.11	7,000
Satish V Patil	Promoter Group	1	6,200	6,200	0.10	6,200	0.10	6,200
Hemal Ambar Patel/Ambar Jayantilal Patel	Promoter Group	1	2,501	2,501	0.04	2,501	0.04	2,501
Amisha J. Patel/Jayprakash G. Patel	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Bhanumati Jayantilal Patel/Ambar Jayanatilal Patel	Promoter Group	1	2,309	2,309	0.04	2,309	0.04	2,309
Ravindra Ramkrishna Patil/Sunanda Ravindra Patil	Promoter Group	1	1,500	1,500	0.02	1,500	0.02	1,500
Ulca Jayprakash Patel/Jayprakash G. Patel	Promoter Group	1	2,300	2,300	0.04	2,300	0.04	2,300
Jayprakash G. Patel/Ulca Jayprakash Patel	Promoter Group	1	1,800	1,800	0.03	1,800	0.03	1,800

Sumit Patil	Promoter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.02	1,000	0.02	1,000
Ambar Jayantilal Patel H.U.F	Promoter Group	1	901	901	0.01	901	0.01	901
Patel Anal Nandan	Promoter Group	1	650	650	0.01	650	0.01	650
Sub Total A1		27	19,69,867	19,69,867	32.03	19,69,867	32.03	19,69,867
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		4	17,70,440	17,70,440	28.79	17,70,440	28.79	17,70,440
Vithaldas Hemdas Patel/Hiraben Vithaldas Patel	Promoter				0.00		0.00	
Dashrath Vithaldas Patel	Promoter	1	3,33,228	3,33,228	5.42	3,33,228	5.42	3,33,228
	Promoter Promoter	1	3,33,228 3,33,228	3,33,228 3,33,228	5.42 5.42	3,33,228 3,33,228	5.42 5.42	3,33,228 3,33,228
Vithaldas Patel Suman Vithaldas								
Vithaldas Patel Suman Vithaldas Patel Vishnu Vithadas	Promoter	1	3,33,228	3,33,228	5.42	3,33,228	5.42	3,33,228
Vithaldas Patel Suman Vithaldas Patel Vishnu Vithadas Patel Baldev Vithaldas	Promoter Promoter	1	3,33,228 3,33,228	3,33,228 3,33,228	5.42 5.42	3,33,228 3,33,228	5.42 5.42	3,33,228 3,33,228



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 513709

Quarter ending : December 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Cotorony		No. of fully	Total no	Shareholding	No. of	Total as a %	6 No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity	Total no. shares held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting Rights	of Total Voting		Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		shares held		of (A+B+C2)		right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Central Government/ State	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Government(s)/ President of India										
B2) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	44153	44,153	0.72	44,153	0.72	44,153			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	88904	88,904	1.45	88,904	1.45	88,904			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4939	1375776	13,75,776	22.37	13,75,776	22.37	12,33,676			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	525820	5,25,820	8.55	5,25,820	8.55	5,25,820			
Saraswatiben Dahyabhai Patel	1	88798	88,798	1.44	88,798	1.44	88,798			
Manisha Lodha	1	88000	88,000	1.43	88,000	1.43	88,000			
Ashok Jain	1	148771	1,48,771	2.42	1,48,771	2.42	1,48,771			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	89	234061	2,34,061	3.81	2,34,061	3.81	2,10,961			
Bodies Corporate	33	56542	56,542	0.92	56,542	0.92	56,542			
Any Other (specify)	137	84237	84,237	1.37	84,237	1.37	84,237			
Director or Director's Relatives	2	3600	3,600	0.06	3,600	0.06	3,600			
Trusts	1	13	13	0.00	13	0.00	13			
Clearing Members	130	76563	76,563	1.24	76,563	1.24	76,563			
HUF	3	3500	3,500	0.06	3,500	0.06	3,500			
LLP	1	561	561	0.01	561	0.01	561			
Sub Total B4	5209	2409493	24,09,493	39.18	24,09,493	39.18	22,44,293			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	5209	2409493	24,09,493	39.18	24,09,493	39.18	22,44,293			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 513709

Quarter ending : December 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 513709

Quarter ending : December 2022

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	shares	Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories. # This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



SHILP GRAVURES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code : 513709

Quarter ending : December 2022

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	24.00	4.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24.00	3.55
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24.00	3.56
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24.00	3.55
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24.00	3.55